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THE PATH TO BRIGHTER FUTURES

Name: Sally Nevada
Registry ID#: 14198
Date Generated: 8/7/2015

Total number of Registry-approved trainings completed: 24

Total number of hours earned: 70

Number of training hours taken in each Core Knowledge Area:

Environment and Curriculum:
Health, Nutrition and Safety:

11.00 (16%)
26.50 (38%

)
Family and Community Relationships: 0.00 (0%)
Management and Administration: 1.50 (2%)
Leadership and Professional Development: 1.00 (1%)
Human Growth and Development: 26.00 (37%)
Positive Interactions and Guidance: 4.00 (6%)
Observation and Assessment: 0.00 (0%)

Professional Development Profile

Sally Nevada

Sum of Licensing-Approved
Training: 32

This is training that was completed
prior to the implementation of the
Registry’s training approval
system. These trainings are NOT
listed in your report and are not
included in your training statistics.

SUMMARY OF REGISTRY- APPROVED TRAINING COMPLETED

Training Title & Trainer

Preventing Power Struggles

Blood Borne Pathogens

Development of a Three Year Old
Christall Summer Armstrong

Basic First Aid
Kristan Erving

Save a Life! CPR for Adults, Infants and Children
Kristan Erving

Computer Scoring Assistant (CSA) Training
Raquel Bonsignore

CPR/AED Training

Enhancing Physical Development of Children

PROF101: Adult Learning: Theories and Strategies for
Trainers and Directors

Date of

g Hours Core Knowledge Area
Training
9/14/2013 3 Positive Interactions and
Guidance
7/21/2011 1 Health, Nutrition & Safety
8/9/2006 1 Human Growth and
Development
12/12/2006 2 Health, Nutrition & Safety
12/2/2006 2.5 Health, Nutrition & Safety
11/17/2005 2 Environment & Curriculum
10/15/2014 4 Health, Nutrition & Safety
Module 17 Human Growth and
Development
Internet Course 1 Leadership & Professional

Development



‘k Professional Development Profile

THE PATH TO BRIGHTER FUTURES

Infant/Toddler Development
Christall Summer Armstrong

Process vs. Product
Christall Summer Armstrong

Cultural Diversity
Christall Summer Armstrong

(2006 State Conference) How Children and Adults Learn a

Second Language
Nev AEYC

(2006 State Conference) Infant/Toddler Stages &
Environments

Nev AEYC

(2006 State Conference) Collecting Parent Fees
Nev AEYC

Recognizing, Reporting and Preventing Child Abuse for
Child Care Providers

Debbie Barter

Work Place Safety
Christall Summer Armstrong

CPR and First Aid Training
CPR Connections

Facilitating Social Interactions with ALL Children

Eileen Quinn

Child Development and Behavior

Sudden Infant Death Syndrome (SIDS)

Personal Care Routines

Western Crafts for Kids

CPR and First Aid

3/1/2006

3/27/2006

3/15/2006

4/7/2006

4/8/2006

4/7/2006

5/13/2006

7/6/2006

8/15/2006

9/25/2006

1/12/2015

11/12/2014

11/19/2014

6/27/2015

6/30/2015

1.5

1.5

1.5

Sally Nevada

Human Growth and
Development

Environment & Curriculum
Environment & Curriculum

Human Growth and
Development

Human Growth and
Development

Management &
Administration

Health, Nutrition & Safety

Health, Nutrition & Safety
Health, Nutrition & Safety
Positive Interactions and

Guidance

Human Growth and
Development
Health, Nutrition & Safety
Health, Nutrition & Safety

Environment & Curriculum

Health, Nutrition & Safety



